32-6h/220V-250V~
2P+
Typ 323      IP44
32-6h/220V-250V~
2P+
Typ 323      IP44
32-6h/220V-250V~
2P+
Typ 323      IP44
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
63A-6h/220V-380V~240-415V~
3P+N+    / 50+60Hz
IP66 IP67
Type 635
63A-6H
3P+N+    / 50+60Hz
220/380V
240/415V
16-6h
220/380V~
240/415V~
3P+N+
IP44 IP54
Type  315
16-6h
220/380V~
240/415V~
3P+N+
IP44 IP54
Type  315
16-6h
220/380V~
240/415V~
3P+N+
IP44 IP54
Type  315
16-6h
220/380V~
240/415V~
3P+N+
IP44 IP54
Type  315
32-6h
200/346V~
240/415V~
3P+N+
IP44 IP54
Type  325
32-6h
200/346V~
240/415V~
3P+N+
IP44 IP54
Type  325
RCD - 40A - 0.1A
RCD - 40A - 0.1A
RCD - 40A - 0.1A
L1 L2 L3
K K K
Hz
220 222 223
500
16 A 16 A 16 A
MCB - 32A
RCD - 40A - 0.1A
32 A 32 A 32 A
MCB - 16A MCB - 16A
MCB - 16A
MCB - 63A
RCD - 40A - 0.1A
MCB - 16A
RCD - 40A - 0.1A
MCB - 32A
RCD - 63A - 0.03A
INPUT
 63A  3P + N + E / Protection 63A 4P MCB
OUTPUT
1 x 63A 3P + N + E LOOP Through
3 x 16A 2P + E / Protection 3 x  32A 2P + E / Protection1x 63A 4P RCD 3 x 16A 1P MCB 3 x 32A 1P MCB
4 x 16A 3P + N +E / Protection 4 x 40A 4P RCD 4 x 16A 4P MCB
2 x 32A 3P + N + E / Protection 2 x 40A 4P RCD  2x 32A 4P MCB
MD 63-380RCD